
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 60497943

Data publicarii	31.08.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 246,19 RON - 246,19 RON

Descriere: 1 INTRERUPATOR ELECTRIC BUC 1 11.76 11.76 2.23 2 STERGATOR GEAM BUC 1 25.21 25.21 4.79 3 CILINDRU YALA BUC 1 46.22 46.22 8.78 4 LACAT BUC 2 10.92 21.84 4.15 5 BATERIE LAVOAR BUC 1 37.82 37.82 7.19 6 BANDA ADEZIVA BUC 1 21.01 21.01 3.99 7 DISC ABRAZIV BUC 2 10.08 20.16 3.83 8 BATERII 1.5V BUC 12 1.68 20.16 3.83 9 ELECTROZI KG 2 21.01 42.02 7.98
